Gearhead Ordering Information
How To Order
Page 89
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
D T R 1 1 5 0 0 5 Motor
Model
Designates Gearhead Type
NT = NemaTRUE*
NTP = NemaTRUE PLUS*
NTR = NemaTRUE 90*
DT = DuraTRUE*
DTR = DuraTRUE 90*
UT = UltraTRUE*
UTR = UltraTRUE 90*
ET = EverTRUE
EQ = EQ Series
Gearhead Ratio
See Ratio Availability in
corresponding gearhead section
Custom Options
Special = S
None = 0
Motor Model Number
GEARHEAD SIZE
DuraTRUE
NemaTRUE DuraTRUE 90
NemaTRUE PLUS DuraTRUE Hollow Shaft UltraTRUE
NemaTRUE 90 DuraTRUE Dual Shaft UltraTRUE 90 EverTRUE EQ
17 = Size 17 60 = Size 60 006 = Size 60 014 - Size 14 10 = Size 10 23 / 60 = Size 23 / 60mm
23 = Size 23 90 = Size 90 075 = Size 75 018 - Size 18 14 = Size 14
34 = Size 34 115 = Size 115 090 = Size 90 018t - Size 18t 18 = Size 18
42 = Size 42 142 = Size 142 010 = Size 10 022 = Size 22
60 = Size 60 115 = Size 115 (UltraTRUE ONLY)
90 = Size 90
115 = Size 115
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
EQ Series
Page 77
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
EQ Series*
True Planetary* Gearheads
Ready for Immediate Delivery
Precision: 18 arc-minutes Ratio Availability: 3:1 thru 100:1
Frame Sizes: 23, 60mm Radial load capacity: up to 340 lb
Torque Capacity: up to 260 in-lb Mounting system: RediMount*
Index Page
EQ Size Nema 23 / 60mm True Planetary Gearhead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78
Selection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Mounting Tools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
Modular design
3 front face options
RediMount system
provides error-free mounting